
Newmarket Badminton Federation - Secretaries Contact List 2016/17

COMMITTEE / CLUB: POSITION: NAME: PHONE NO: EMAIL:

COMMITTEE:

Chair Martin Little 01799 582997 martinlittle2012@gmail.com

Deputy Chair Vacant jhjohnharvey@aol.com

Secretary Laura Neaves 07847 183312 lollyneaves@yahoo.co.uk

Treasurer Sue McKeown 07742 307945 suemckeown@hotmail.co.uk

Treasurer (Asst) Vacant jhjohnharvey@aol.com

Results Secretary John Harvey 07739 392312 jhjohnharvey@aol.com

Tournament Organiser Phil May 07713 415706 philip.may2@talktalk.net

Committee Club Rep

(Newmarket)
Malcolm Simmons 01638 662638 ms600@outlook.com

Rushworth Advisor Gene Smith 01954 200508 gene.smith@fenlanders.com

Rushworth Advisor Penny Saich 01223 842737 pandrsaich@btinternet.com

CLUB:

ABBEYGATE Secretary Jess Courtney 0 clubsec@abbeygate.club

Match Secretary Jess Courtney 0 clubsec@abbeygate.club

BORDERS Secretary Peter Amies 07751 159914 cpamies26@aol.com

Match Secretary Peter Amies 07751 159914 cpamies26@aol.com

BRANDON Secretary Terry Baker 07875 663917 terrybaker01@yahoo.co.uk

Match Secretary James Brown 07771 970798 jebynwa@hotmail.com

BURWELL Secretary Richard Penny 01638 666810 Burwell.Badders.club@gmail.com

Match Secretary
Contact Captains 

(see below)

Mixed:  Maria Walston  01638 744271 

* Men's A:  Chris Jones - to follow * 

Men's B: Adam Moulding  07717 

465042

Burwell.Badders.club@gmail.com

Secretary Sanja Abbott 07749 494774 sanja.abbott@outlook.com

Match Secretary Damian Saunders 07842 929206 damian_s@hotmail.co.uk

COMBERTON Secretary Sharon Chandler 01223 265556 secretary@cvcbc.org.uk

Match Secretary
Linda Brown (also 

see other)
07582 897034 lmb14db@aol.com

CON CLUB Secretary Adele Gale 01284 724121 adelegale5@gmail.com

Match Secretary Janet Dyson 01359 408166 janetedyson@gmail.com

CROSSWAYS Secretary Paul Hilditch 07789 502581 secretary@camways.co.uk

Match Secretary Samuel Shepherd 07825 303724 samuel.shepherd@hotmail.co.uk

ELY VICTORIA Secretary Sue Turner 07742 669115 turners_langhamway@btinternet.com

Match Secretary Chris Meager 07507 885313 ccmeager@gmail.com

HAVERHILL Secretary Mary Dorney M: 07733 211643 or H: 01787 280600 gmrc.dorney@tiscali.co.uk

Match Secretary Eleanor Farrant
M:07974 443118 or H: 01440 708191 

or W: 01440 711601
eleanorf@wisdom.ltd.uk

IMPINGTON Secretary Helen Hunter 07816 183701 hehunter@outlook.com

Match Secretary Geoff McCall 01223 276779 geoff.mccall@ntlworld.com

LINTON Secretary Rob Burleigh 07803 346115 rob@chopandmix.co.uk

Match Secretary
Jason Hodges (for 

capt see other)
07889 502172 jthodges78@gmail.com

LITTLEPORT Secretary Laura Neaves 07847 183312 lollyneaves@yahoo.co.uk

Match Secretary Laura Neaves 07847 183312 lollyneaves@yahoo.co.uk

LITTLE SHELFORD Secretary Rosie Cranmer  01223 513572 rosie.cranmer@ntlworld.com

Match Secretary Penny Saich 07801 381073 pandrsaich@btinternet.com

NEWMARKET Secretary Jane March 01638 50742 jtmarch@hotmail.co.uk

Match Secretary

Malcolm Simmons 

(for men's capt 

see Other)

01638 662638 ms600@outlook.com

ST. EDMUNDS Secretary Kath Tipple 07736 635453 Kctipple@sky.com

Match Secretary Peter Webb 01284 753619 Webbjewellers@hotmail.co.uk

ST. PHILLIPS Secretary Karyn Duggan 07968 078939 or 07818 416856 karyn.duggan@aukettswanke.com

Match Secretary John Harvey 07739 392312 jhjohnharvey@aol.com

SOHAM Secretary Andreas Elia
01353 650014 or 07867 522281 (only 

in evening for Mobile)
aaaaelia@aol.com

Match Secretary Robin Gammon 07801 064764 robin.gammon@btinternet.com

Updated: 14 August 2016

CAMBS BADMINTON 

ACADEMY (CBA)
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